
16 km
1. 46 Pollák, Ján 1982 M M AgroVes Team 01:14:49 -- 4:40
2. 72 Pačuta, Pavol 1978 M M Vranov nad Topľou 01:20:10 +5:21 5:00
3. 80 Maurer, Marek 1978 M M Active Life Team o.z. 01:20:27 +5:38 5:01
4. 101 Dely, Daniel 1978 M M Kučín 01:21:00 +6:11 5:03
5. 36 Vajda, Michal 1980 M M Vojany 01:21:48 +6:59 5:06
6. 113 Tabaka, Matúš 1993 M M Michalovce 01:22:34 +7:45 5:09
7. 75 Petro, Pavol 1972 M M AC Úpor 01:23:14 +8:25 5:12
8. 49 Mudrák, Vlastimír 1966 M M Vybuchanec 01:23:30 +8:41 5:13
9. 48 Bakajsa, Peter 1984 M M Rakovec nad Ondavou 01:27:56 +13:07 5:29
10. 96 Širotník, Peter 1975 M M Michaľany 01:28:37 +13:48 5:32
11. 93 Vasilová, Veronika 1983 F F Muflón a srnky 01:28:40 +13:51 5:32
12. 15 Lukáč, Igor 1981 M M Michaĺany 01:29:14 +14:25 5:34
13. 16 Štenda, Rastislav 1965 M M O5BK Furča - Košice 01:30:12 +15:23 5:38
14. 64 Habura, Martin 1975 M M Gladiator Michalovce 01:30:31 +15:42 5:39
15. 9 Gabri, Lóránt 1988 M M MBK Veľké Kapušany 01:30:57 +16:08 5:41
16. 134 Kováč, Radoslav 1970 M M Baška 01:31:21 +16:32 5:42
17. 94 Sabo, Gabriel 1961 M M AC Michalovce 01:31:53 +17:04 5:44
18. 114 Kmecová, Andrea 1994 F F Tušická Nová Ves 01:32:17 +17:28 5:46
19. 17 Mihalič, Juraj 1979 M M KOB ATU Košice 01:32:59 +18:10 5:48
20. 81 Kuzevič, Ivan 1978 M M KOB ATU Košice 01:37:27 +22:38 6:05
21. 102 Pachota, Štefan 1976 M M MBK Veľké Kapušany 01:38:09 +23:20 6:08
22. 61 Ižo, Milan 1978 M M ŠKP Trebišov 01:38:09 +23:20 6:08
23. 91 Farkašová, Alena 1984 F F AC Michalovce 01:38:09 +23:20 6:08
24. 40 Droppova, Marcela 1978 F F Košice 01:40:46 +25:57 6:17
25. 110 Oravec, František 1992 M M Vojčice 01:41:47 +26:58 6:21
26. 26 Čižmár, Slavo 1975 M M Stopa Michalovce 01:42:38 +27:49 6:24
27. 57 Kužma, Gabriel 1956 M M Michalovce 01:43:37 +28:48 6:28
28. 111 de Hertogh, Antoine 1977 M M Košice 01:43:51 +29:02 6:29
29. 8 Puškárik, Benjamin 1965 M M Veľké Kapušany 01:43:56 +29:07 6:29
30. 25 Štefanko, Ondrej 1980 M M Trebišovske kosatky 01:44:17 +29:28 6:31
31. 98 Šestáková, Ivana 1986 F F AC Michalovce 01:45:21 +30:32 6:35
32. 28 Šesták, Michal 1981 M M Zemplínska Široká 01:45:21 +30:32 6:35
33. 97 Pavlov, Jaroslav 1964 M M AC Michalovce 01:47:21 +32:32 6:42
34. 39 Mihok, Imrich 1954 M M Bidovce 01:47:50 +33:01 6:44
35. 12 Kondas, Alexander 1960 M M MBK V. Kapušany 01:50:08 +35:19 6:52
36. 32 Baškovská, Erika 1990 F F Turany nad Ondavou 01:58:39 +43:50 7:24
37. 70 Gajdošová, Anna 1979 F F FISPRO Biznis 02:02:41 +47:52 7:40
38. 69 Gajdoš, Juraj 1979 M M AGROVES Team 02:02:41 +47:52 7:40

11km
1. 106 Fecák, Frederik 2000 M M KC Michalovce 00:51:41 -- 4:41
2. 2 Širokman, Attila 1972 M M Kráľovský Chlmec 00:51:52 +11 4:42
3. 45 Šandor, Maroš 1979 M M Košice 00:57:35 +5:54 5:14
4. 27 Kužma, Kamil 1980 M M Michalovce 00:57:44 +6:03 5:14
5. 19 Vico, Ľuboslav 1985 M M ZPGvP 00:58:27 +6:46 5:18
6. 73 Treľo, Michal 1985 M M Trebišov 00:58:37 +6:56 5:19
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7. 71 Tóth, Mikuláš 1970 M M Veľké Kapušany 00:58:50 +7:09 5:20
8. 92 Wágner, Ladislav 1985 M M GreenRun 01:00:12 +8:31 5:28
9. 63 Demková, Martina 1972 F F Košice 01:00:45 +9:04 5:31
10. 108 Čeľovský, Martin 1976 M M Michaľany 01:02:13 +10:32 5:39
11. 62 Demko, Adrián 1976 M M Košice 01:03:51 +12:10 5:48
12. 116 Matola, Peter 1983 M M Michaľany 01:03:53 +12:12 5:48
13. 117 Vargaeštok, Gejza 1955 M M MBK Veľké Kapušany 01:04:28 +12:47 5:51
14. 6 Matyi, Ferdinánd 1962 M M Ptruksa 01:04:31 +12:50 5:51
15. 112 Kočiščinová, Zuzana 1984 F F Michaľany 01:06:30 +14:49 6:02
16. 125 Kardošová, Alexandra 1979 F F Košice 01:09:11 +17:30 6:17
17. 85 Reiser, Dušan 1966 M M Strážske 01:10:27 +18:46 6:24
18. 24 Dorič, Marek 1977 M M Vranov nad Toplou 01:10:40 +18:59 6:25
19. 136 Fiala, Jozef 1986 M M Košice 01:11:27 +19:46 6:29
20. 31 Kochan, Lukáš 1990 M M FK Veľaty 01:14:05 +22:24 6:44
21. 88 Jančiová, Gabriela 1988 F F Kuzmice 01:15:03 +23:22 6:49
22. 127 Čobejová, Dagmar 1971 F F Zborov 01:15:07 +23:26 6:49
23. 87 Krabáč, Karol 1965 M M Pre Moje Zlato 01:15:09 +23:28 6:49
24. 43 Fortuňak, Ján 1987 M M Veľaty 01:15:19 +23:38 6:50
25. 13 Schnurerova, Renata 1966 F F Michalany 01:16:36 +24:55 6:57
26. 84 Sabolova, Maria 1970 F F Rakovec nad Ondavou 01:18:49 +27:08 7:09
27. 5 Nováková, Katarína 1994 F F msg life 01:26:26 +34:45 7:51
28. 74 Mikulakova, Veronika 1989 F F Kosice 01:36:06 +44:25 8:44

6km
1. 123 Šuľák, Michal 2003 M M Hrčeľ 00:27:18 -- 4:32
2. 122 Packo, Tomáš 2003 M M Nacina Ves 00:27:47 +29 4:37
3. 124 Šuľák, Dominik 2004 M M Hrča 00:28:13 +55 4:42
4. 65 Kohut, Samuel 2003 M M Dargov 00:29:28 +2:10 4:54
5. 20 Hajzuk, Július 1995 M M KOŠICE 00:30:38 +3:20 5:06
6. 7 Ižo, Marko 2002 M M Veľaty 00:31:16 +3:58 5:12
7. 105 Dankanin, Viktor 2006 M M MBO Strážske 00:32:27 +5:09 5:24
8. 35 Medviď, Rastislav 1975 M M Koromľa 00:33:53 +6:35 5:38
9. 100 Pukľaková, Alexandra 2006 F F Petrovce nad Laborcom 00:35:15 +7:57 5:52
10. 115 Lukáč, Gabriel 1978 M M Košice 00:36:39 +9:21 6:06
11. 119 Šuĺák, Ladislav 1968 M M Sečovce 00:37:02 +9:44 6:10
12. 4 Király, Oto 1994 M M AK Sečovce 00:38:00 +10:42 6:19
13. 82 Kočiš, Milan 2008 M M Veľaty 00:38:01 +10:43 6:20
14. 121 Babčanová, Dagmar 1981 F F Úpor 00:38:08 +10:50 6:21
15. 118 Pap, Zoltán 1949 M M MBK Veľké Kapušany 00:38:17 +10:59 6:22
16. 132 Horňáková, Eva 1977 F F Michaľany 00:38:23 +11:05 6:23
17. 120 Šuľák, Oliver 2002 M M Sečovce 00:38:26 +11:08 6:24
18. 103 Nistorová, Dagmara 1993 F F Bajany 00:38:37 +11:19 6:26
19. 131 Hovanec, Miroslav 2006 M M Veľaty 00:39:05 +11:47 6:30
20. 41 Pilník, Róbert 1983 M M Zalužice 00:39:22 +12:04 6:33
21. 99 Úporský, Martin 2000 M M Veľaty 00:40:52 +13:34 6:48
22. 126 Eperješijová, Bianka 2001 F F Michaľany 00:41:16 +13:58 6:52
23. 34 Medviďová, Diana 2008 F F Zalužice 00:41:47 +14:29 6:57
24. 133 Hajzuková, Patrícia 1995 F F Košice 00:41:48 +14:30 6:57
25. 130 Béreš, Dávid 1998 M M Sečovce 00:42:10 +14:52 7:01
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26. 86 Fedurcová, Anna 1975 F F Pekaren Ilas 00:42:41 +15:23 7:06
27. 104 Romančáková, Katarína 2002 F F Michalovce 00:42:49 +15:31 7:08
28. 53 Gajdošová, Viktória 2002 F F Horovce 00:42:58 +15:40 7:09
29. 55 Kendrač, Jakub 2004 M M Trebišov 00:43:23 +16:05 7:13
30. 135 Kováčová, Radoslava 1997 F F Baška 00:43:43 +16:25 7:17
31. 129 Repovská, Nikola 1999 F F Veľaty 00:44:03 +16:45 7:20
32. 137 Petrenková, Natália 1976 F F Košice 00:44:15 +16:57 7:22
33. 37 Vass, Robert 1982 M M Velaty 00:44:55 +17:37 7:29
34. 11 Suč, Pavol 1982 M M Luhyňa OZ Leginčan 00:44:55 +17:37 7:29
35. 107 Parilák, Gerard 1943 M M AC Michalovce 00:45:27 +18:09 7:34
36. 3 Korošiová, Daniela 1983 F F Trebišov 00:45:35 +18:17 7:35
37. 30 Barilová, Viktória 1963 F F STEPaerobik klub 00:45:46 +18:28 7:37
38. 90 Györiová, Monika 1979 F F Active life Košice 00:45:54 +18:36 7:38
39. 42 Bindas, Marián 1978 M M Veľaty 00:45:57 +18:39 7:39
40. 44 Suč, Vladimir 1982 M M Trebišov 00:45:57 +18:39 7:39
41. 89 Kuchár, Emil 1951 M M Active life Košice 00:47:05 +19:47 7:50
42. 21 Kočišová, Katarina 1984 F F Team Anakonda 00:48:20 +21:02 8:03
43. 138 Jacko, Radovan 1980 M M Čupakabra 00:48:20 +21:02 8:03
44. 76 Kisty, René 2011 M M Veľaty 00:50:02 +22:44 8:20
45. 83 Grečmal, Martin 2007 M M Veľaty 00:50:03 +22:45 8:20
46. 128 Baranová, Ľubica 1986 F F Kuzmice 00:50:23 +23:05 8:23
47. 38 Tothova, Monika 1966 F F Kuzmice 00:50:37 +23:19 8:26
48. 109 Košťalová, Barbora 2005 F F Michaľany 00:51:21 +24:03 8:33
49. 60 Ižová, Olívia 2007 F F ŠKP Trebišov 00:54:23 +27:05 9:03
50. 47 Lajošová, Michaela 1988 F F STEPaerobik klub 00:54:23 +27:05 9:03
51. 54 Kováčová, Lenka 1978 F F STEPaerobik klub 00:58:31 +31:13 9:45
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16 km

Ženy
1. 93 Vasilová, Veronika 1983 Muflón a srnky 01:28:40 -- 5:32
2. 114 Kmecová, Andrea 1994 Tušická Nová Ves 01:32:17 +3:37 5:46
3. 91 Farkašová, Alena 1984 AC Michalovce 01:38:09 +9:29 6:08
4. 40 Droppova, Marcela 1978 Košice 01:40:46 +12:06 6:17
5. 98 Šestáková, Ivana 1986 AC Michalovce 01:45:21 +16:41 6:35
6. 32 Baškovská, Erika 1990 Turany nad Ondavou 01:58:39 +29:59 7:24
7. 70 Gajdošová, Anna 1979 FISPRO Biznis 02:02:41 +34:01 7:40

Muži
1. 46 Pollák, Ján 1982 AgroVes Team Michalovce 01:14:49 -- 4:40
2. 72 Pačuta, Pavol 1978 Vranov nad Topľou 01:20:10 +5:21 5:00
3. 80 Maurer, Marek 1978 Active Life Team o.z. Košice 01:20:27 +5:38 5:01
4. 101 Dely, Daniel 1978 Kučín 01:21:00 +6:11 5:03
5. 36 Vajda, Michal 1980 Vojany 01:21:48 +6:59 5:06
6. 113 Tabaka, Matúš 1993 Michalovce 01:22:34 +7:45 5:09
7. 75 Petro, Pavol 1972 AC Úpor 01:23:14 +8:25 5:12
8. 49 Mudrák, Vlastimír 1966 Vybuchanec 01:23:30 +8:41 5:13
9. 48 Bakajsa, Peter 1984 Rakovec nad Ondavou 01:27:56 +13:07 5:29
10. 96 Širotník, Peter 1975 Michaľany 01:28:37 +13:48 5:32
11. 15 Lukáč, Igor 1981 Michaĺany 01:29:14 +14:25 5:34
12. 16 Štenda, Rastislav 1965 O5BK Furča - Košice 01:30:12 +15:23 5:38
13. 64 Habura, Martin 1975 Gladiator Michalovce 01:30:31 +15:42 5:39
14. 9 Gabri, Lóránt 1988 MBK Veľké Kapušany 01:30:57 +16:08 5:41
15. 134 Kováč, Radoslav 1970 Baška 01:31:21 +16:32 5:42
16. 94 Sabo, Gabriel 1961 AC Michalovce 01:31:53 +17:04 5:44
17. 17 Mihalič, Juraj 1979 KOB ATU Košice 01:32:59 +18:10 5:48
18. 81 Kuzevič, Ivan 1978 KOB ATU Košice 01:37:27 +22:38 6:05
19. 102 Pachota, Štefan 1976 MBK Veľké Kapušany 01:38:09 +23:20 6:08
20. 61 Ižo, Milan 1978 ŠKP Trebišov 01:38:09 +23:20 6:08
21. 110 Oravec, František 1992 Vojčice 01:41:47 +26:58 6:21
22. 26 Čižmár, Slavo 1975 Stopa Michalovce 01:42:38 +27:49 6:24
23. 57 Kužma, Gabriel 1956 Michalovce 01:43:37 +28:48 6:28
24. 111 de Hertogh, Antoine 1977 Košice 01:43:51 +29:02 6:29
25. 8 Puškárik, Benjamin 1965 Veľké Kapušany 01:43:56 +29:07 6:29
26. 25 Štefanko, Ondrej 1980 Trebišovske kosatky 01:44:17 +29:28 6:31
27. 28 Šesták, Michal 1981 Zemplínska Široká 01:45:21 +30:32 6:35
28. 97 Pavlov, Jaroslav 1964 AC Michalovce 01:47:21 +32:32 6:42
29. 39 Mihok, Imrich 1954 Bidovce 01:47:50 +33:01 6:44
30. 12 Kondas, Alexander 1960 MBK V. Kapušany 01:50:08 +35:19 6:52
31. 69 Gajdoš, Juraj 1979 AGROVES Team 02:02:41 +47:52 7:40

11km

Ženy
1. 63 Demková, Martina 1972 Košice 01:00:45 -- 5:31
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2. 112 Kočiščinová, Zuzana 1984 Michaľany 01:06:30 +5:45 6:02
3. 125 Kardošová, Alexandra 1979 Košice 01:09:11 +8:26 6:17
4. 88 Jančiová, Gabriela 1988 Kuzmice 01:15:03 +14:18 6:49
5. 127 Čobejová, Dagmar 1971 Zborov 01:15:07 +14:22 6:49
6. 13 Schnurerova, Renata 1966 Michalany 01:16:36 +15:51 6:57
7. 84 Sabolova, Maria 1970 Rakovec nad Ondavou 01:18:49 +18:04 7:09
8. 5 Nováková, Katarína 1994 msg life 01:26:26 +25:41 7:51
9. 74 Mikulakova, Veronika 1989 Kosice 01:36:06 +35:21 8:44

Muži
1. 106 Fecák, Frederik 2000 KC Michalovce 00:51:41 -- 4:41
2. 2 Širokman, Attila 1972 Kráľovský Chlmec 00:51:52 +11 4:42
3. 45 Šandor, Maroš 1979 Košice 00:57:35 +5:54 5:14
4. 27 Kužma, Kamil 1980 Michalovce 00:57:44 +6:03 5:14
5. 19 Vico, Ľuboslav 1985 ZPGvP 00:58:27 +6:46 5:18
6. 73 Treľo, Michal 1985 Trebišov 00:58:37 +6:56 5:19
7. 71 Tóth, Mikuláš 1970 Veľké Kapušany 00:58:50 +7:09 5:20
8. 92 Wágner, Ladislav 1985 GreenRun 01:00:12 +8:31 5:28
9. 108 Čeľovský, Martin 1976 Michaľany 01:02:13 +10:32 5:39
10. 62 Demko, Adrián 1976 Košice 01:03:51 +12:10 5:48
11. 116 Matola, Peter 1983 Michaľany 01:03:53 +12:12 5:48
12. 117 Vargaeštok, Gejza 1955 MBK Veľké Kapušany 01:04:28 +12:47 5:51
13. 6 Matyi, Ferdinánd 1962 Ptruksa 01:04:31 +12:50 5:51
14. 85 Reiser, Dušan 1966 Strážske 01:10:27 +18:46 6:24
15. 24 Dorič, Marek 1977 Vranov nad Toplou 01:10:40 +18:59 6:25
16. 136 Fiala, Jozef 1986 Košice 01:11:27 +19:46 6:29
17. 31 Kochan, Lukáš 1990 FK Veľaty 01:14:05 +22:24 6:44
18. 87 Krabáč, Karol 1965 Pre Moje Zlato 01:15:09 +23:28 6:49
19. 43 Fortuňak, Ján 1987 Veľaty 01:15:19 +23:38 6:50

6km

Ženy
1. 100 Pukľaková, Alexandra 2006 Petrovce nad Laborcom 00:35:15 -- 5:52
2. 121 Babčanová, Dagmar 1981 Úpor 00:38:08 +2:53 6:21
3. 132 Horňáková, Eva 1977 Michaľany 00:38:23 +3:08 6:23
4. 103 Nistorová, Dagmara 1993 Bajany 00:38:37 +3:22 6:26
5. 126 Eperješijová, Bianka 2001 Michaľany 00:41:16 +6:01 6:52
6. 34 Medviďová, Diana 2008 Zalužice 00:41:47 +6:32 6:57
7. 133 Hajzuková, Patrícia 1995 Košice 00:41:48 +6:33 6:57
8. 86 Fedurcová, Anna 1975 Pekaren Ilas 00:42:41 +7:26 7:06
9. 104 Romančáková, Katarína 2002 Michalovce 00:42:49 +7:34 7:08
10. 53 Gajdošová, Viktória 2002 Horovce 00:42:58 +7:43 7:09
11. 135 Kováčová, Radoslava 1997 Baška 00:43:43 +8:28 7:17
12. 129 Repovská, Nikola 1999 Veľaty 00:44:03 +8:48 7:20
13. 137 Petrenková, Natália 1976 Košice 00:44:15 +9:00 7:22
14. 3 Korošiová, Daniela 1983 Trebišov 00:45:35 +10:20 7:35
15. 30 Barilová, Viktória 1963 STEPaerobik klub Veľaty 00:45:46 +10:31 7:37
16. 90 Györiová, Monika 1979 Active life Košice 00:45:54 +10:39 7:38
17. 21 Kočišová, Katarina 1984 Team Anakonda Secovce 00:48:20 +13:05 8:03
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18. 128 Baranová, Ľubica 1986 Kuzmice 00:50:23 +15:08 8:23
19. 38 Tothova, Monika 1966 Kuzmice 00:50:37 +15:22 8:26
20. 109 Košťalová, Barbora 2005 Michaľany 00:51:21 +16:06 8:33
21. 60 Ižová, Olívia 2007 ŠKP Trebišov 00:54:23 +19:08 9:03
22. 47 Lajošová, Michaela 1988 STEPaerobik klub Veľaty 00:54:23 +19:08 9:03
23. 54 Kováčová, Lenka 1978 STEPaerobik klub Veľaty 00:58:31 +23:16 9:45

Muži
1. 123 Šuľák, Michal 2003 Hrčeľ 00:27:18 -- 4:32
2. 122 Packo, Tomáš 2003 Nacina Ves 00:27:47 +29 4:37
3. 124 Šuľák, Dominik 2004 Hrča 00:28:13 +55 4:42
4. 65 Kohut, Samuel 2003 Dargov 00:29:28 +2:10 4:54
5. 20 Hajzuk, Július 1995 KOŠICE 00:30:38 +3:20 5:06
6. 7 Ižo, Marko 2002 Veľaty 00:31:16 +3:58 5:12
7. 105 Dankanin, Viktor 2006 MBO Strážske 00:32:27 +5:09 5:24
8. 35 Medviď, Rastislav 1975 Koromľa 00:33:53 +6:35 5:38
9. 115 Lukáč, Gabriel 1978 Košice 00:36:39 +9:21 6:06
10. 119 Šuĺák, Ladislav 1968 Sečovce 00:37:02 +9:44 6:10
11. 4 Király, Oto 1994 AK Sečovce 00:38:00 +10:42 6:19
12. 82 Kočiš, Milan 2008 Veľaty 00:38:01 +10:43 6:20
13. 118 Pap, Zoltán 1949 MBK Veľké Kapušany 00:38:17 +10:59 6:22
14. 120 Šuľák, Oliver 2002 Sečovce 00:38:26 +11:08 6:24
15. 131 Hovanec, Miroslav 2006 Veľaty 00:39:05 +11:47 6:30
16. 41 Pilník, Róbert 1983 Zalužice 00:39:22 +12:04 6:33
17. 99 Úporský, Martin 2000 Veľaty 00:40:52 +13:34 6:48
18. 130 Béreš, Dávid 1998 Sečovce 00:42:10 +14:52 7:01
19. 55 Kendrač, Jakub 2004 Trebišov 00:43:23 +16:05 7:13
20. 37 Vass, Robert 1982 Velaty 00:44:55 +17:37 7:29
21. 11 Suč, Pavol 1982 Luhyňa OZ Leginčan 00:44:55 +17:37 7:29
22. 107 Parilák, Gerard 1943 AC Michalovce 00:45:27 +18:09 7:34
23. 42 Bindas, Marián 1978 Veľaty 00:45:57 +18:39 7:39
24. 44 Suč, Vladimir 1982 Trebišov 00:45:57 +18:39 7:39
25. 89 Kuchár, Emil 1951 Active life Košice 00:47:05 +19:47 7:50
26. 138 Jacko, Radovan 1980 Čupakabra 00:48:20 +21:02 8:03
27. 76 Kisty, René 2011 Veľaty 00:50:02 +22:44 8:20
28. 83 Grečmal, Martin 2007 Veľaty 00:50:03 +22:45 8:20

Počet záznamov: 117
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